Thy Mini RR

Friday

Black/Orange SM - 1300-1320
Qualifying started at 13:00:14

Thy 1,248 km
17-06-2016.13:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(27) Thorleif Maller (54) Tommy Bjerregaard
T 106870 3195 T3.06. 14624 1 1:20.981 +2.176 13:03:38521
2 1:05.161 +1.486 13:07:19.785 2 1:19461 +0.656 13:04:57.982
3 1:04.061 +0.386 13:08:23.846 3 1:18.805 13:06:16.787
4 1:03.853 40178 13:00:27.699 4 222754 +1:03.949 13:08:39.541
5 1:04227 +0.552 13:10:31.926 5 1:20541 +1.736 13:10:00.082
6 1:04.012 +0.337 13:11:35.938
7 1:03.675 13:12:39.613
8 1:04.610 +0.935 13:13:44.223
9 1:04.067 +0.392 13:14:48.290
(56) Gerrit Recker
1 108527 +4.009 13:06:22.014
2 1:06.168 +1.650 13:07:28.182
3 1:05.710 +1.192 13:08:33.892
4 1:04.897 +0.379 13:09:38.789
5 1:05.288 +0.770 13:10:44.077
6 1:04.518 13:11:48.595
7 1:07.429 +2.91 13:12:56.024
8 1:06.491 +1.973 13:14:02515
9 1:05.002 +0.484 13:15:07.517
10 1:09.365 +4.847 13:16:16.882
11 1:05.974 +1.456 13:17:22.856
12 1:05.878 +1.360 13:18:28.734
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 1.07.795 +3.094 13:03:05.197
2 1:07.028 +2.327 13:04:12.225
3 1:06.713 +2.012 13:05:18.938
4 1:06.697 +1.996 13:06:25.635
5 1:05.870 +1.169 13:07:31.505
6 1:05.582 +0.881 13:08:37.087
7 1:04.701 13:09:41.788
8 1:04.869 +0.168 13:10:46.657
9 1:07.232 +2.531 13:11:53.889
(141) Dalibor Crnobmja
1 110236 +2.469 13:04:38.907
2 1:08.349 +0.582 13:05:47.256
3 1:08.237 +0.470 13:06:55.493
4 1:08.233 +0.466 13:08:03.726
5 1:08.268 +0.501 13:09:11.994
6 1:08400 +0.633 13:10:20.394
7 1:08.301 +0.534 13:11:28.695
8 1:07.948 +0.181 13:12:36.643
9 1:07.996 +0.229 13:13:44.639
10 1:07.767 13:14:52.406
(64) Frank Pedersen
1 112218 +4.207 13:05:17.922
2 1:10.289 +2.278 13:06:28.211
3 1:08.391 +0.380 13:07:36.602
4 1:08.149 +0.138 13:08:44.751
5 1:09.681 +1.670 13:09:54.432
6 1:08.011 13:11:02.443
(16) Sven Kowalik
1 1:11.638 +0.689 13:04:49477
2 1:11.255 +0.306 13:06:00.732
3 1:10.949 13:07:11.681
4 1:11.51 +0.562 13:08:23.192
5 1:12.226 +1.277 13:09:35418
6 114337 +3.388 13:10:49.755
7 1:14.568 +3.619 13:12:04.323
8 1:24.896 +13.947 13:13:29.219
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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